Car Make Car Model ChassisCode
CADILLAC Escalade

CADILLAC Escalade

CHRYSLER Town & Country
CHRYSLER Town & Country
CHRYSLER Town & Country
CHRYSLER Voyager/Grand Voyager
FORD Grand Tourneo Connect
FORD S-Max

MERCEDES BENZ GL X166
MERCEDES BENZ GLS X167
MERCEDES BENZ GLS X167
MERCEDES BENZ GLS X166
RENAULT Trafic

SEAT Alhambra Mk 1l
VOLKSWAGEN  Multivan (T5)  T5
VOLKSWAGEN  Sharan

VOLVO XC90

VOLVO XC90

Car Start Year
2021
2021
2011
2008
2008
2008
2014
2015
2013
2020
2020
2016
2015
2010
2003
2010
2015
2015

Car Stop Year

2016
2010
2016
2015
2022
2023
2016

2019

2015

Car Type
SUV
SUV
Van
Van
MPV
MPV
MPV
MPV
SUV
SUV
SUV
SUV
Bus
MPV
Bus
MPV
SUV
SUV

Product ID
770008
770008
770008
770008
770008
770008
770008
770008
770008
770008
770008
770008
770008
770008
770008
770008
770008
770008

Product Name
Thule Allax XXL
Thule Allax XXL
Thule Allax XXL
Thule Allax XXL
Thule Allax XXL
Thule Allax XXL
Thule Allax XXL
Thule Allax XXL
Thule Allax XXL
Thule Allax XXL
Thule Allax XXL
Thule Allax XXL
Thule Allax XXL
Thule Allax XXL
Thule Allax XXL
Thule Allax XXL
Thule Allax XXL
Thule Allax XXL

Allax Size
XXL
XXL
XXL
XXL
XXL
XXL
XXL
XXL
XXL
XXL
XXL
XXL
XXL
XXL
XXL
XXL
XXL
XXL



